
263 Hotel Rooms and Suites
3 Restaurants (International & Japanese) 
2 Bars & Club
Ballroom
Meeting Rooms
Business Centre

Harmoni Hotel, Batam is a 263-room hotel in the city of Nagoya on the island of Batam, Indonesia. �e hotel is nestled within a city with a �ourishing 
nightlife and entertainment districts ranging from numerous pubs & bars, as well as shopping street.
 
Welcoming with its simple but elegant interiors, the hotel provides guests with cozy accommodations furnished with ample room amenities for their 
utmost convenience. With various food & beverage outlets, as well as night club, bar, and boutique shops, rest assured that the hotel will be an ideal 
residence for the discerning travelers.
 
Harmoni Hotel also boasts additional banquet facilities which encompass a newly constructed ballroom and numerous meeting rooms. For relaxation, 
massage and spa treatments are also provided at our in-house spa.

.................................................Asian, Western & Japanese
.............................Lounge with Live Entertainment

.....................................................................Japanese Style
........................................................................................Wine Bar

..............................................................................Bar & Restaurant

Restaurants & Bars

Borobudur Cafe
Bonga-Bonga Lounge
Don Yakiniku Ya
Wine Club
ViinrichHotel Room Type

Deluxe Family
Deluxe Twin
Deluxe King 
Deluxe Family King
Deluxe Triple
Super Cabana Twin
Super Cabana King
Junior Suite King
Deluxe Suite
Executive Suite
Harmoni Suite
Total

No. of Rooms

12
54
91
6

29
2
7
8

19
24
11

263

Room Size (Sq. M)

27
32
32
32
32
32
32
39
39

59.5
64
-

Harmoni Hotel, Batam is a 263-room hotel in the city of Nagoya on the island of Batam, Indonesia. �e hotel is nestled within a city with a �ourishing nightlife and entertainment districts ranging from numerous pubs & bars, as well as shopping street.
 
Welcoming with its simple but elegant interiors, the hotel provides guests with cozy accommodations furnished with ample room amenities for their utmost convenience. With various food & beverage outlets, as well as night club, bar, and boutique shops, rest assured that the hotel will be an ideal residence for the discerning travelers.
 
Harmoni Hotel also boasts additional banquet facilities which encompass a newly constructed ballroom and numerous meeting rooms. For relaxation, massage and spa treatments are also provided at our in-house spa.

Hotel Features

Outdoor Pool
Fitness Centre
Sauna & Steam Rooms
Spa & Massage Centre
Boutique Shops
Open-Air Carpark



HARMONI HOTEL, NAGOYA - BATAM
Jl. Imam Bonjol, Nagoya Batam, Indonesia  Telephone: (62-778) 459-308  Facsimile: (62-778) 459-306

E-mail: info.hhbtm@harmonigroup.biz  Website: www.harmonigroup.biz

.............................................................................10.00 - 23.00
.........................................................................07.00 - 22.00

...................................................................................07.00 - 22.00

.....................................................................08.00 - 19.30
...................................................................08.00 - 16.00

.........................................................................08.00 - 16.00
............................................................................10.00 - 23.00

..................................................................10.00 - 23.00

Recreational Facilities

Giri Loka Spa
Business Centre
Polo Shop
FersadoLine Collection
   Monday - Friday
   Saturday - Sunday
Swimming Pool
Fitness Centre
Sauna & Steam Bath

Guest Services

Wireless & broadband Internet
Cable television
Complimentary newspapers
Co�ee & tea-making facilities
In-room safety deposit boxes
Minibar service
24-hour room service

In-room massage service
Laundry & dry-cleaning services
Concierge services
Foreign currency exchange
Business centre secretarial service
Dedicated group check-in counter

Location Guide

From

Singapore

Batam Centre

Singapore

Harbour Bay

Airport

Sekupang 

To

Batam Centre

Harmoni Hotel

Harbour Bay

Harmoni Hotel

Harmoni Hotel

Harmoni Hotel

Time

1 hrs

15 mins

40 mins

5 mins

30 mins

25 mins

By

Ferry

Car

Ferry

Car

Car

Car

Grand Ballroom
Rajawali
Cendrawasih
Kasuari
Garuda
Merpati

Function Room Capacity

Room Name
Theatre Classroom U-Shape Round Table Boardroom

273
90
24
10
110
18

676
150
60
20
180
48

500
100
40
30
110
30

61
36
24
-

36
15

48
30
18
15
30
15

Location Guide

Jl. Imam Bonjol

McDonalds KFC

Bars

BCA BankBII Bank

UOB Bank
Oar

House

Nagoya Hill
Mall

Ramayana
Dept. store

Lippo Bank

Buana Bank

Mandiri Bank

Jl. Raja Ali Haji


